

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 47184
of 2024

Applicant :- Rohit Alias Bittu

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Mohammad Zakir

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashutosh Srivastava,J.

Put up on 17.01.2025 as fresh along with previous record of
first bail application.

Order Date :- 3.1.2025

Asha