

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 47184 of 2024

Applicant :- Rohit Alias Bittu

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Amul Kumar Tyagi, Mohammad Zakir

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Siddharth, J.

Supplementary affidavit filed today is taken on record.

Learned counsel for the informant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List this case after two weeks as a fresh case.

Order Date :- 2.4.2025

Ruchi Agrahari